
086:10:00:00 088:09:58:34 090:09:57:09 092:09:55:43 094:09:54:17 096:09:52:51 098:09:51:26 100:09:50:00
0

50

100

PCT

SWAVES_Percent_Full_Prediction

 

 
SWAVES_PTN_13 (PCT)

086:10:00:00 088:09:58:34 090:09:57:09 092:09:55:43 094:09:54:17 096:09:52:51 098:09:51:26 100:09:50:00
0

50

100

PCT

IMPACT_Percent_Full_Prediction

 

 
IMPACT_PTN_15 (PCT)

086:10:00:00 088:09:58:34 090:09:57:09 092:09:55:43 094:09:54:17 096:09:52:51 098:09:51:26 100:09:50:00
0

50

100

PCT

PLASTIC_Percent_Full_Prediction

 

 
PLASTIC_PTN_17 (PCT)

086:10:00:00 088:09:58:34 090:09:57:09 092:09:55:43 094:09:54:17 096:09:52:51 098:09:51:26 100:09:50:00
0

200

400

600

800

Ground Time (2013:086:10:00:00.000 −2013:100:09:50:00.000)

KBPS

Spacecraft_DownLink_Rate

 

 
SC_DL_RATE (KBPS)


